
Studying ACCA with                            
First Intuition Reading 
     Small class sizes 

     Support from local friendly team 

     Experienced and enthusiastic tutors  

To find out more about how to progress through your ACCA studies click here.  

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/fihub/planning-your-acca-studies/


2025 courses 

Reading course dates and prices 

ACCA Knowledge Level & Law  

FI Online/Online Live 

Exam  name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Price 

*Fundamentals in                    
Accounting and Assurance 

FI classroom– weekday        
FI classroom– weekday         
FI classroom– weekday            

FI classroom– weekday        

6 Jan      
24 Mar    
1 Sep    

15 Sep 

7 Jan     
25 Mar    
2 Sep     

16 Sep 

8 Jan    
26 Mar   
3 Sep    

17 Sep 

9 Jan    
27 Mar    
4 Sep    

18 Sep 

10 Jan    
28 Mar    
5 Sep     

19 Sep 

 £690    
£690      
£690     

£690 

Business & Technology       
(BT) 

FI classroom– weekday       
Fi classroom– weekday       

5 Jun      
10 Dec 

6 Jun     
11 Dec 

9 Jun     
12 Dec 

   £590     
£590 

Management Accounting 
(MA) 

FI classroom– weekday       
FI classroom– weekday 

23 Apr     
3 Nov 

24 Apr     
4 Nov 

25 Apr     
5 Nov 

8 May     
10 Nov 

9 May    
11 Nov 

 £590    
£590 

Financial Accounting           
(FA) 

FI classroom– weekday       
FI classroom– weekday 

3 Mar    
15 Sep 

4 Mar     
16 Sep 

5 Mar    
17 Sep 

10 Mar    
1 Oct 

11 Mar    
2 Oct 

12 Mar    
3 Oct 

£590    
£590 

Corporate & Business Law 
(LW) 

FI classroom– weekday       
FI classroom– weekday 

13 Jan    
16 Jul 

14 Jan    
17 Jul 

15 Jan    
18 Jul 

   £625     
£625 

*This is an introductory course designed to help prepare you for your ACCA studies as well as your career in the accountancy profession.  

Courses which have a line through them are fully booked.  

 

         

 Book now      0118 950 4173     @ reading@fi.co.uk      

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=online-centre
https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=reading


ACCA Applied Skills Level to March 2025 exams 
Exam name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Price 

Financial Management 
(FM) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision        
FI online mock day 

27 Jan    
24 Feb   
28 Feb 

28 Jan    
25 Feb 

29 Jan    
26 Feb 

3 Feb    
27 Feb 

4 Feb £970     
£775    
£95 

Taxation (TX) FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision        
FI online mock 

9 Jan     
10 Feb    
24 Feb 

10 Jan  
11 Feb 

23 Jan    
12 Feb 

24 Jan    
13 Feb 

 £860    
£860     
£95 

Performance Management 
(PM) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision       
FI online mock day 

21 Jan   
19 Feb    
25 Feb 

22 Jan   
20 Feb  

30 Jan    
21 Feb 

31 Jan  £935      
£700     
£95 

FI Online/Online Live 

Exam name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Price 

Advanced Performance     
Management (APM) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition                  
FI classroom– weekday virtual revision       
FI online mock day 

20 Jan   
24 Feb      
28 Feb 

21 Jan   
25 Feb 

22 Jan   
26 Feb 

   £895    
£895    
£95 

*Advanced Audit and            
Assurance (AAA) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition                  
FI classroom– weekday revision                
FI online mock day 

16 Jan   
19 Feb     
25 Feb 

17 Jan   
20 Feb 

31 Jan   
21 Feb 

   £895     
£895    
£95 

Advanced Taxation (ATX) FI classroom– weekday tuition                         
FI classroom– weekday revision                      
FI online mock day 

8 Jan    
10 Feb     
20 Feb 

9 Jan    
11 Feb 

10 Jan   
12 Feb 

27 Jan   
13 Feb 

28 Jan 29 Jan £1220 
£815    
£95 

ACCA Strategic Professional Level to March 2025 exams 

*SBR must be completed before AAA is attempted.  

 Book now      0118 950 4173     @ reading@fi.co.uk      

The final mock day allows learners to attempt 
an exam standard mock, before accessing a 

detailed online debrief. They will then receive 
personalised feedback and advice at this final 

stage of their exam preparation.  

Reading course dates and prices 

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=online-centre
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=reading


ACCA Applied Skills Level to June 2025 exams 
Exam name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Price 

Financial Reporting (FR) FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision      
FI online mock day 

18 Mar   
30 Apr    
19 May 

19 Mar   
1 May 

20 Mar   
2 May 

31 Mar   
12 May 

1 Apr   
13 May 

£885     
£885    
£95 

Taxation (TX) FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision     
FI online mock day 

7 Apr   
14 May    
27 May 

8 Apr    
15 May 

14 Apr   
20 May 

15 Apr   
21 May 

 £860    
£860    
£95 

Audit and Assurance (AA) FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision      
FI online mock day 

26 Mar   
28 Apr    
21 May 

27 Mar    
29 Apr 

28 Mar   
9 May 

  £750       
£750    
£95 

FI Online/Online Live 

Exam name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Price 

Strategic Business                
Reporting (SBR) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision    
FI online mock day 

24 Mar   
7 May     

27 May 

25 Mar   
8 May   

26 Mar  
22 May 

31 Mar    
23 May 

1 Apr 2 Apr £1010    
£1010    
£95 

Strategic Business Leader 
(SBL) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision     
FI online mock day 

17 Mar    
1 May      

19 May    

18 Mar    
2 May 

3 Apr      
15 May 

4 Apr    
16 May 

                £935     
£935    
£95 

*Advanced Audit and         
Assurance (AAA) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision    
FI online mock day 

9 Apr   
12 May    
22 May 

10 Apr   
13 May 

11 Apr    
14 May 

   £895     
£895    
£95 

ACCA Strategic Professional Level to June 2025 exams 

         
 Book now      0118 950 4173     @ reading@fi.co.uk      

Reading course dates and prices 

*SBR must be completed before AAA is attempted.  

The final mock day allows learners to attempt 
an exam standard mock, before accessing a 

detailed online debrief. They will then receive 
personalised feedback and advice at this final 

stage of their exam preparation.  

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=online-centre
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=reading


ACCA Applied Skills Level to September 2025 exams 
Exam name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Price 

Financial Management 
(FM) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision      
FI online mock 

18 Jun     
14 Aug    
26 Aug 

19 Jun    
15 Aug 

20 Jun     
18 Aug 

17 Jul    
19 Aug 

18 Jul £970     
£775   
£95 

Financial Reporting              
(FR) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision    
FI online mock 

23 Jun     
30 Jul   
11 Aug 

24 Jun     
31 Jul 

25 Jun    
1 Aug 

10 Jul    
7 Aug 

11 Jul    
8 Aug 

£885     
£885    
£95 

Audit and Assurance              
(AA) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision    
FI online mock 

7 Jul     
11 Aug   
21 Aug 

8 Jul     
12 Aug 

9 Jul     
13 Aug 

  £750     
£750    
£95 

FI Online/Online Live 

Exam name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Price 

Advanced Performance     
Management (APM) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision   
FI online mock 

16 Jun    
20 Aug    
26 Aug 

17 Jun     
21 Aug 

18 Jul    
22 Aug 

   £895 
£895   
£95 

Advanced Taxation        
(ATX) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision  
FI online mock 

25 Jun      
14 Aug   
27 Aug 

26 Jun     
15 Aug 

27 Jun     
18 Aug 

23 Jul    
19 Aug 

24 Jul 25 Jul £1220     
£815    
£95 

Strategic Business Leader 
(SBL) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision   
FI online mock 

19 Jun    
31 Jul  
21 Aug 

20 Jun     
1 Aug 

8 Jul        
8 Aug 

9 Jul     
15 Aug 

  £935     
£935   
£95 

ACCA Strategic Professional level to September 2025 exams 

         
 Book now      0118 950 4173     @ reading@fi.co.uk      

Reading course dates and prices 

*SBR must be completed before AAA is attempted.  

The final mock day allows learners to attempt 
an exam standard mock, before accessing a 

detailed online debrief. They will then receive 
personalised feedback and advice at this final 

stage of their exam preparation.  

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=online-centre
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=reading


ACCA Applied Skills Level to December 2025 exams 
Exam name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Price 

Taxation                                     
(TX) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision   
FI online mock day 

2 Oct     
28 Oct    
17 Nov 

3 Oct    
29 Oct 

8 Oct    
10 Nov 

9 Oct    
11 Nov 

 £860     
£860   
£95 

Performance Management 
(PM) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision    
FI online mock day 

6 Oct    
19 Nov   
25 Nov 

7 Oct   
20 Nov 

16 Oct    
21 Nov 

17 Oct  £935    
£700     
£95 

FI Online/Online Live 

Exam name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Price 

Strategic Business                
Reporting (SBR) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision      
FI online mock day 

18 Sep    
10 Nov     
24 Nov 

19 Sep    
11 Nov 

25 Sep    
20 Nov 

26 Sep    
21 Nov 

6 Oct     7 Oct £1010   
£1010 

Advanced Taxation                 
(ATX) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision    
FI online mock day 

10 Sep     
4 Nov    

20 Nov 

11 Sep    
5 Nov 

12 Sep    
6 Nov 

29 Sep     
7 Nov 

30 Sep 1 Oct £1220   
£815 

*Advanced Audit and         
Assurance (AAA) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision    
FI online mock day 

13 Oct   
3 Nov    

25 Nov 

14 Oct  
17 Nov    

15 Oct 
18 Nov 

   £895    
£895 

Strategic Business Leader    
(SBL) 

FI classroom– weekday tuition               
FI classroom– weekday revision    
FI online mock day 

2 Oct    
27 Oct   
26 Nov 

3 Oct    
28 Oct 

16 Oct     
13 Nov 

17 Oct    
19 Nov 

  £935     
£935      

ACCA Strategic Professional level to December 2025 exams 

         
 Book now      0118 950 4173     @ reading@fi.co.uk      

Reading course dates and prices 

*SBR must be completed before AAA is attempted.  

The final mock day allows learners to attempt 
an exam standard mock, before accessing a 

detailed online debrief. They will then receive 
personalised feedback and advice at this final 

stage of their exam preparation.  

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=online-centre
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=acca&fwp_study_centre=reading

