





#### 2025 courses



FI Online/Online Live

#### Reading course dates and prices

### ACCA Knowledge Level & Law

Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Price
*Fundamentals in Accounting and Assurance	FI classroom- weekday FI classroom- weekday FI classroom- weekday FI classroom- weekday	6 Jan 24 Mar 1 Sep 15 Sep	7 Jan 25 Mar 2 Sep 16 Sep	8 Jan 26 Mar 3 Sep 17 Sep	9 Jan 27 Mar 4 Sep 18 Sep	10 Jan 28 Mar 5 Sep 19 Sep		£690 £690 £690
Business & Technology (BT)	FI classroom- weekday Fi classroom- weekday	5 Jun 10 Dec	6 Jun 11 Dec	9 Jun 12 Dec				£590 £590
Management Accounting (MA)	FI classroom- weekday FI classroom- weekday	23 Apr 3 Nov	24 Apr 4 Nov	25 Apr 5 Nov	8 May 10 Nov	9 May 11 Nov		£590 £590
Financial Accounting (FA)	FI classroom- weekday FI classroom- weekday	3 Mar 15 Sep	4 Mar 16 Sep	5 Mar 17 Sep	10 Mar 1 Oct	11 Mar 2 Oct	12 Mar 3 Oct	£590 £590
Corporate & Business Law (LW)	FI classroom- weekday FI classroom- weekday	13 Jan 16 Jul	14 Jan 17 Jul	15 Jan 18 Jul				£625 £625

<sup>\*</sup>This is an introductory course designed to help prepare you for your ACCA studies as well as your career in the accountancy profession. Courses which have a line through them are fully booked.





FI Online/Online Live

### ACCA Applied Skills Level to March 2025 exams

, to o, t, tipping on the control to march 2020 oxame									
Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price		
Financial Management (FM)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock day	27 Jan 24 Feb 28 Feb	28 Jan 25 Feb	29 Jan 26 Feb	3 Feb 27 Feb	4 Feb	£970 £775 £95		
Taxation (TX)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock	9 Jan 10 Feb 24 Feb	10 Jan 11 Feb	23 Jan 12 Feb	24 Jan 13 Feb		£860 £860 £95		
Performance Management (PM)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock day	21 Jan 19 Feb 25 Feb	22 Jan 20 Feb	30 Jan 21 Feb	31 Jan		£935 £700 £95		

The final mock day allows learners to attempt an exam standard mock, before accessing a detailed online debrief. They will then receive personalised feedback and advice at this final stage of their exam preparation.

# ACCA Strategic Professional Level to March 2025 exams

Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Price
Advanced Performance Management (APM)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday virtual revision FI online mock day	20 Jan 24 Feb 28 Feb	21 Jan 25 Feb	22 Jan 26 Feb				£895 £895 £95
*Advanced Audit and Assurance (AAA)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock day	16 Jan 19 Feb 25 Feb	17 Jan 20 Feb	31 Jan 21 Feb				£895 £895 £95
Advanced Taxation (ATX)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock day	8 Jan 10 Feb 20 Feb	9 Jan 11 Feb	10 Jan 12 Feb	27 Jan 13 Feb	28 Jan	29 Jan	£1220 £815 £95





FI Online/Online Live

# ACCA Applied Skills Level to June 2025 exams

Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price
Financial Reporting (FR)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock day	18 Mar 30 Apr 19 May	19 Mar 1 May	20 Mar 2 May	31 Mar 12 May	1 Apr 13 May	£885 £885 £95
Taxation (TX)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock day	7 Apr 14 May 27 May	8 Apr 15 May	14 Apr 20 May	15 Apr 21 May		£860 £860 £95
Audit and Assurance (AA)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock day	26 Mar 28 Apr 21 May	27 Mar 29 Apr	28 Mar 9 May			£750 £750 £95

The final mock day allows learners to attempt an exam standard mock, before accessing a detailed online debrief. They will then receive personalised feedback and advice at this final stage of their exam preparation.

### ACCA Strategic Professional Level to June 2025 exams

Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Price
Strategic Business Reporting (SBR)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock day	24 Mar 7 May 27 May	25 Mar 8 May	26 Mar 22 May	31 Mar 23 May	1 Apr	2 Apr	£1010 £1010 £95
Strategic Business Leader (SBL)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock day	17 Mar 1 May 19 May	18 Mar 2 May	3 Apr 15 May	4 Apr 16 May			£935 £935 £95
*Advanced Audit and Assurance (AAA)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock day	9 Apr 12 May 22 May	10 Apr 13 May	11 Apr 14 May				£895 £895 £95





FI Online/Online Live

# ACCA Applied Skills Level to September 2025 exams

Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price
Financial Management (FM)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock	18 Jun 14 Aug 26 Aug	19 Jun 15 Aug	20 Jun 18 Aug	17 Jul 19 Aug	18 Jul	£970 £775 £95
Financial Reporting (FR)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock	23 Jun 30 Jul 11 Aug	24 Jun 31 Jul	25 Jun 1 Aug	10 Jul 7 Aug	11 Jul 8 Aug	£885 £885 £95
Audit and Assurance (AA)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock	7 Jul 11 Aug 21 Aug	8 Jul 12 Aug	9 Jul 13 Aug			£750 £750 £95

The final mock day allows learners to attempt an exam standard mock, before accessing a detailed online debrief. They will then receive personalised feedback and advice at this final stage of their exam preparation.

## ACCA Strategic Professional level to September 2025 exams

Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Price
Advanced Performance Management (APM)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock	16 Jun 20 Aug 26 Aug	17 Jun 21 Aug	18 Jul 22 Aug				£895 £895 £95
Advanced Taxation (ATX)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock	25 Jun 14 Aug 27 Aug	26 Jun 15 Aug	27 Jun 18 Aug	23 Jul 19 Aug	24 Jul	25 Jul	£1220 £815 £95
Strategic Business Leader (SBL)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock	19 Jun 31 Jul 21 Aug	20 Jun 1 Aug	8 Jul 8 Aug	9 Jul 15 Aug			£935 £935 £95





FI Online/Online Live

# ACCA Applied Skills Level to December 2025 exams

Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price
Taxation (TX)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock day	2 Oct 28 Oct 17 Nov	3 Oct 29 Oct	8 Oct 10 Nov	9 Oct 11 Nov		£860 £860 £95
Performance Management (PM)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock day	6 Oct 19 Nov 25 Nov	7 Oct 20 Nov	16 Oct 21 Nov	17 Oct		£935 £700 £95

The final mock day allows learners to attempt an exam standard mock, before accessing a detailed online debrief. They will then receive personalised feedback and advice at this final stage of their exam preparation.

### ACCA Strategic Professional level to December 2025 exams

Exam name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Price
Strategic Business Reporting (SBR)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock day	18 Sep 10 Nov 24 Nov	19 Sep 11 Nov	25 Sep 20 Nov	26 Sep 21 Nov	6 Oct	7 Oct	£1010 £1010
Advanced Taxation (ATX)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock day	10 Sep 4 Nov 20 Nov	11 Sep 5 Nov	12 Sep 6 Nov	29 Sep 7 Nov	30 Sep	1 Oct	£1220 £815
*Advanced Audit and Assurance (AAA)	FI classroom- weekday tuition FI classroom- weekday revision FI online mock day	13 Oct 3 Nov 25 Nov	14 Oct 17 Nov	15 Oct 18 Nov				£895 £895
Strategic Business Leader (SBL)	FI classroom– weekday tuition FI classroom– weekday revision FI online mock day	2 Oct 27 Oct 26 Nov	3 Oct 28 Oct	16 Oct 13 Nov	17 Oct 19 Nov			£935 £935

